
RESULTAT 
Dubbeltest och Nationell tävling Gevär 
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Strömsund 28 Februari 2016 



Omgång 1

Gevär

L9 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Elsa Martinsson 2007 Hammerdal SKF 98,3 93,8 97,8 96,5 386,5 11x

L15 Stå 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Chris Eliasson 2002 Strömsund SG 66,6 84,9 76,3 75,1 302,9 3x

HJA 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Daniel Wallberg 1644471 Ramselefors SKF 102,8 104,5 102,0 102,9 103,7 104,3 620,2 44x

2 Ludvig Wässman 394790 Björksta USKF 101,9 102,4 101,1 101,7 102,5 102,7 612,3 34x

3 Oscar Wässman 1524073 Björksta USKF 102,2 102,1 101,8 102,4 98,3 102,9 609,7 31x

4 Saul Johansson 731159 Ramselefors SKF 101,9 100,8 103,0 101,5 101,7 100,1 609,0 35x

5 Joar Karlsson 1664466 Söderala AIK 100,2 100,2 103,4 101,7 100,4 100,6 606,5 31x

6 Mikael Lundell 1579297 Rasbo SKF 100,1 101,6 101,7 100,7 101,1 100,6 605,8 28x

HJB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Åke Stener 916007 Aspås SKF 97,9 99,9 97,8 101,9 101,8 100,4 599,7 30x

2 William Grydén 958525 Vaksala 99,3 97,3 100,9 99,7 99,1 96,7 593,0 22x

3 Kevin Westberg 1975836 Söderala AIK 99,3 98,9 98,8 99,4 96,5 97,6 590,5 19x

4 Hugo Nyberg 1364611 Drängsmark 95,8 96,0 95,9 101,4 100,1 98,0 587,2 20x

5 Mattias Jonsson 983300 Forsa SKF 97,8 96,0 99,4 89,1 96,6 97,6 576,5 14x

HJC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Axel Ström 961575 Björksta USKF 100,3 102,0 103,2 95,8 99,8 94,9 596,0 24x

2 Alexander Pösl-Hyvärinen 2122414 Fagersta SKF 99,3 99,2 98,7 99,2 97,8 101,5 595,7 21x

3 Linus Eriksson 2002 Delsbo-Bjuråker 101,1 95,0 95,7 97,5 96,8 95,3 581,4 18x



DJA 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Emilia Jonsson 733575 Forsa SKF 103,1 102,5 104,3 103,0 412,9 30x

2 Anna Mårtensson 1411764 Kyrkås 100,0 103,0 102,6 99,6 405,2 23x

3 Natalié Eliasson 2122647 Strömsund 98,6 100,6 102,3 102,0 403,5 21x

4 Gisela Lindqvist 733428 Delsbo-Bjuråker 101,1 100,8 100,5 97,5 399,9 19x

DJB 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Malin Stafås 1522895 Skoga-Ekshärad 103,0 103,8 101,0 103,4 411,2 28x

2 Sara Svensson 733405 Delsbo-Bjuråker 102,9 102,0 101,3 103,9 410,1 26x

3 Matilda Månsson 482488 Virsbo SKF 99,0 101,1 100,3 100,8 401,2 18x

4 Silje Öster-Forsberg 1521160 Knivsta 100,8 101,7 99,3 95,7 397,5 16x

5 Kajsa Fredriksson 2122462 Fagersta SKF 96,5 99,7 100,0 100,8 397,0 17x

6 Fanny Storm 2215837 Loos 98,8 97,3 101,0 99,2 396,3 11x

7 Ebba Andersson 549789 Kyrkås 99,0 89,9 96,6 89,5 375,0 9x

8 Maja Kallio Bet. Virsbo SKF 94,2 94,1 94,4 89,6 372,3 11x

DJC 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Lovisa Roos 2002 Kyrkås 94,8 95,8 96,8 87,2 374,6 8x

2 Felicia Andersson Bet. Loos 91,0 87,2 92,6 88,0 358,8 5x

DAM 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Gabriella Cekal 488906 Avesta 100,5 95,9 101,3 96,0 393,7 18x

2 Emma Backman 306296 Forsa SKF 91,8 95,2 87,8 88,0 362,8 5x



Omgång 2

Gevär

HJA 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Joar Karlsson 1664466 Söderala AIK 106,0 103,9 103,2 103,1 103,3 103,6 623,1 48x

2 Daniel Wallberg 1644471 Ramselefors SKF 103,7 104,2 103,2 101,6 102,4 103,5 618,6 45x

3 Oscar Wässman 1524073 Björksta USKF 102,1 102,0 102,2 103,1 99,2 100,8 609,4 34x

4 Mikael Lundell 1579297 Rasbo SKF 99,9 101,6 102,7 101,0 98,8 102,3 606,3 33x

5 Ludvig Wässman 394790 Björksta USKF 102,3 101,1 101,2 102,4 98,6 100,1 605,7 27x

6 Saul Johansson 731159 Ramselefors SKF 99,7 100,0 100,4 99,1 102,6 102,3 604,1 28x

HJB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Kevin Westberg 1975836 Söderala AIK 97,2 101,7 98,2 102,4 102,2 100,9 602,6 25x

2 William Grydén 958525 Vaksala 98,4 101,6 100,0 101,3 99,9 100,9 602,1 27x

3 Åke Stener 916007 Aspås SKF 95,2 100,5 102,1 100,7 100,5 98,4 597,4 28x

4 Hugo Nyberg 1364611 Drängsmark 98,9 95,9 98,2 96,6 100,9 97,5 588,0 25x

5 Mattias Jonsson 983300 Forsa SKF 91,1 101,0 97,3 90,9 93,5 93,8 567,6 11x

HJC 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Axel Ström 961575 Björksta USKF 101,6 100,2 103,1 99,8 102,2 99,8 606,7 34x

2 Alexander Pösl-Hyvärinen 2122414 Fagersta SKF 99,3 99,8 99,0 95,8 98,3 99,2 591,4 23x

3 Linus Eriksson 2002 Delsbo-Bjuråker 98,9 98,7 96,7 97,8 100,3 97,3 589,7 16x



DJA 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Anna Mårtensson 1411764 Kyrkås 103,8 101,7 101,3 104,2 411,0 26x

2 Emilia Jonsson 733575 Forsa SKF 104,0 103,6 102,7 100,7 411,0 23x

3 Natalié Eliasson 2122647 Strömsund 100,8 99,4 100,1 100,6 400,9 20x

4 Gisela Lindqvist 733428 Delsbo-Bjuråker 98,7 97,9 97,3 100,3 394,2 14x

DJB 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Fanny Storm 2215837 Loos 103,3 102,3 100,5 102,8 408,9 24x

2 Malin Stafås 1522895 Skoga-Ekshärad 100,3 101,4 102,1 103,1 406,9 22x

3 Sara Svensson 733405 Delsbo-Bjuråker 102,3 99,5 100,9 99,1 401,8 16x

4 Kajsa Fredriksson 2122462 Fagersta SKF 99,3 99,0 99,7 102,3 400,3 18x

5 Silje Öster-Forsberg 1521160 Knivsta 98,4 101,8 97,8 99,9 397,9 17x

6 Matilda Månsson 482488 Virsbo SKF 98,7 95,5 99,4 96,7 390,3 13x

7 Ebba Andersson 549789 Kyrkås 93,6 96,7 93,3 92,7 376,3 7x

8 Maja Kallio Bet. Virsbo SKF 91,0 96,6 90,3 96,9 374,8 9x

DJC 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Felicia Andersson Bet. Loos 88,5 94,7 93,3 94,6 371,1 4x

DAM 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Gabriella Cekal 488906 Avesta 94,7 99,1 99,2 99,7 392,7 12x

2 Emma Backman 306296 Forsa SKF 95,4 96,0 97,5 97,4 386,3 14x



Regionsmästerskap pistol
LP 13 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Albin Danielsson Dorotea 97 98 98 99 392 14x

2 Jesper Mikaelsson Dorotea 94 94 94 95 377 8x

3 Elias Tander A4 SKF 92 88 80 76 336 1x

HJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Martin Sörensen 1394035 Älvdalens Pk 90 91 90 92 94 90 547 3x

DJ 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Rebecka Andersson 1469003 Dorotea 95 93 92 93 373 7x

2 Julia Lawner 1565921 Dala-Floda 87 96 92 93 368 7x

3 Frida Andersson 1073794 Dorotea 80 76 80 88 324 3x

4 Cesilia Danielsson 2472030 Dorotea 75 81 87 77 320 5x

D2 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Annika Edlund 2130565 Dorotea 93 89 87 82 351 4x

D3 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Anita Oskarsson 735057 Dorotea 91 85 83 90 349 4x

H2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Arya Aresh 2736413 Sundsvalls PK 90 94 93 96 93 97 563 14x

2 Peter Johansson 1514005 Östersunds PK 93 93 93 95 89 95 558 11x

H3 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Jan-Olof Danielsson 939296 Älvdalen 94 94 95 90 93 93 559 10x

2 Erik Olsson 1756203 Dala-Floda 85 78 86 89 87 83 508 3x



Endast ranking

Pistol HJ 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Martin Sörensen 1394035 Älvdalens Pk 95 94 98 92 94 95 558 12x

DJ 1 2 3 4 Summa

1 Julia Lawner 1565921 Dala-Floda 89 88 92 92 361 5x

H2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Arya Aresh 2736413 Sundsvalls PK 94 89 93 95 92 93 556 9x

H3 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa

1 Jan-Olof Danielsson 939296 Älvdalen 96 92 95 95 94 96 568 17x

2 Erik Olsson 1756203 Dala-Floda 91 88 92 88 90 85 534 7x
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